
S No. Application Submission Code 

S No. 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DATIA 

NOTE- Last date for CANDIDATES of third list to take ADMISSION is 12/05/2025 as per admnission schedule 
2025 of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan 

1 125260168264252600119271 

1 

This list will automaticallu be considered CANCELLED when the 6 th LIST is released and the candidature jfor 
ADMISSION will also be considered as CANCELLED 

UNDER CASTE CATEGORY-ST 

2 

3 

5th PROVISIONAL LIST SELECTED CANDIDATES for BALVATIKA-1 

4 

Application Submission Code 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

125260123102252600145135 

REGION - BHOPAL 

125260070777252600174119 

125260054774252600028827 

Subject to document verification 

UNDER SERVICE CATEGORY-3 

125260158114252600092070 

Name 

SARANSH WASKALE 

Name 

PRANAV SHARMA 

PURANJAY YADAV 

MANVIK AMAR GUPTA 

TEJASWINI KUSHWAHA 

Caste 

General 

|OBC NCL 

General 

OBC NCL 

0foss 

Service 

CategorY 

V 

No. Of 
Transfer 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Lottery 
Number 

7 

Lottery 
Number 

15 

16 

17 

18 
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