## PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DATIA

## ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

## **REGION - BHOPAL**

## **5th PROVISIONAL LIST SELECTED CANDIDATES for BALVATIKA-1**

Subject to document verification

NOTE- Last date for CANDIDATES of third list to take ADMISSION is 12/05/2025 as per admission schedule 2025 of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan

This list will automatically be considered **CANCELLED** when the 6 **th LIST** is released and the candidature for ADMISSION will also be considered as CANCELLED

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Service Category	Lottery Number
1	125260168264252600119271	SARANSH WASKALE	V	7

UNDER SERVICE CATEGORY-3								
S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Caste	No. Of Transfer	Lottery Number			
1	125260123102252600145135	PRANAV SHARMA	General	1	15			
2	125260070777252600174119	PURANJAY YADAV	OBC NCL	1	16			
3	125260054774252600028827	MANVIK AMAR GUPTA	General	1	17			
4	125260158114252600092070	TEJASWINI KUSHWAHA	OBC NCL	1	18			

21172 2m 25